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Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

1602L3 4LN 4" LONG NOSE LOCKING PLIERS 038548016047 2 5

17T 6R 6" FAST RELEASE LOCKING C-CLAMP 038548067537 2 5

19T 11R 11" REG TIP FAST RELEASE LOCKING C-CLAMPS 038548067520 2 5

1T 10R 10" STRAIGHT JAW FAST RELEASE LOCKING PLIERS 038548101910 2 5

274001SM 11" QUICK ADJUSTING PIPE WRENCH 038548016290 2 5

302L3 7R 7" STRAIGHT JAW ORIGINAL LOCKING PLIERS 038548003047 2 5

3T 7R 7" STRAIGHT JAW FAST RELEASE LOCKING PLIERS 038548101927 2 5

502L3 10WR 10" CURVED JAW ORIGINAL LOCKING PLIERS 038548005041 2 5

5T 10WR 10" CURVED JAW FAST RELEASE LOCKING PLERS 038548067483 2 5

702L3 7WR 7" CURVED JAW ORIGINAL LOCKING PLIERS 038548007045 2 5

77T 2-PIECE FAST RELEASE LOCKING PLIERS SET: 10WR, 6LN 038548067551 2 5

7T 7WR 7" CURVED JAW FAST RELEASE LOCKING PLIERS 038548067490 2 5

902L3 5WR 5" CURVED JAW ORIGINAL LOCKING PLIERS 038548009049 2 5

Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

28 24SP 24" SW PAD ORIGINAL LOCKING C-CLAMPS 038548000282 2 1

21 18R 18" REG TIP ORIGINAL LOCKING C-CLAMPS 038548000213 2 1

22 18SP 18" SW PAD ORIGINAL LOCKING C-CLAMPS 038548000220 2 1

19 11R 11" REG TIP ORIGINAL LOCKING C-CLAMPS 038548000190 2 5

19T 11R 11" REG TIP FAST RELEASE LOCKING C-CLAMPS 038548067520 2 5

20 11SP 11" SW PAD ORIGINAL LOCKING C-CLAMPS 038548000206 2 5

30 9DR 9" REG TIP ORIGINAL LOCKING C-CLAMPS 038548003009 2 5

31 9SP 9" SW PAD ORIGINAL LOCKING C-CLAMPS 038548003108 2 5

17T 6R 6" FAST RELEASE LOCKING C-CLAMP 038548067537 2 5

17 6R 6" REG TIP ORIGINAL LOCKING C-CLAMPS 038548000176 2 5

18 6SP 6" SW PAD ORIGINAL LOCKING C-CLAMPS 038548000183 2 5

102L3 10R 10" STRAIGHT JAW ORIGINAL LOCKING PLIERS 038548001043 2 5

302L3 7R 7" STRAIGHT JAW ORIGINAL LOCKING PLIERS 038548003047 2 5

23 8R 8" SHEET METAL LOCKING CLAMP 038548000237 2 1

25ZR 9R 9" WELDING LOCKING CLAP 038548000251 2 1

27ZR 20R 9" CHAIN LOCKING CLAMP 038548000275 2 5

372614P5 5-PACK 6" 14TPI RECIP BLADES 024721001351 2 5

372614B 25-PACK 6" 14TPI RECIP BLADES 024721001672 2 1

372618P5 5-PACK 6" 18TPI RECIP BLADES 024721001337 2 5

372618B 25-PACK  6" 18TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001566 2 1

372624P5 5-PACK 6" 24TPI RECIP BLADES 024721001511 2 5

372624B 25-PACK 6" 24TPI RECIP BLADES 024721086624 2 1

30740P3 3-PACK PORTABAND 44-7/8X.020X10/14T 024721088871 2 1

3074004P3 3-PACK PORTABAND 44-7/8X.020X14/18T 024721065667 2 1

274102 14" CAST IRON PIPE WRENCH 038548019710 2 5

2074114 14" CAST ALUMINUM PIPE WRENCH 038548064956 2 5

2078209 9.5" N. AMERICAN LINEMANS PLIERS 038548028132 2 5

2078110 10" GROOVELOCK PLIERS 038548028095 2 5

4935480 I-25 HIGH TENSION 250PSI HACKSAW FRAME 038548112602 2 10

4935482 5-PACK 6" 18TPI RECIP BLADES 038548112626 2 10

4935483 2-PACK 12" 18TPI HACK SAW BLADES 038548112633 2 10

2051100 9-IN-1 MULTI-TOOL SCREWDRIVER 673765088134 2 6

4935489 - (CONT.)

4935582 - VISE-GRIP® WELDING 64-PIECE PLAN-O-GRAM 4'W X 5'H

Locking Tools

Includes Blue Wall
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1834265 - MARPLES® WOODWORKING 3-PIECE 10" DISPLAY

1834266 - MARPLES WOODWORKING 2-PIECE 12" DISPLAY

4935682 - BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADE 18-PIECE PLAN-O-GRAM 2'W X 1'H
Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY
372656P5 5-PACK 6" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001344 2 5
372610P5 5-PACK 6" 10TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001696 2 5
372618P5 5-PACK 6" 18TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001337 2 5
372624P5 5-PACK 6" 24TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001511 2 5
372818P5 5-PACK 8" 18TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001399 2 5
372956P5 5-PACK 9" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001429 2 5
372656B 25-PACK 6" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001597 2 1
372618B 25-PACK 6" 18TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001566 2 1
372956B 25-PACK 9" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001719 2 1

4935683 - BI-METAL HOLE SAW 17-PIECE PLAN-O-GRAM 3'W X 2'H
Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY
373000 PILOT DRILL 024721016577 1 5
373001 3/8" HEX ARBOR FITS HOLE SAWS 9/16"- 024721016584 1 5
373002 1/2" HEX ARBOR FITS HOLE SAWS 9/16"- 024721016591 1 5
373003 3/8" HEX ARBOR FIT HOLE SAWS 1-1/4"-6" 024721016607 1 5
373004 1/2" HEX ARBOR FIT HOLE SAWS 1-1/4"-6" 024721016614 1 5
373058BX 5/8" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000170 1 5
373034BX 3/4" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000200 1 5
373078BX 7/8" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000224 1 5
373100BX 1" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000231 1 5
373118BX 1-1/8" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000248 1 5
373114BX 1-1/4" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000255 1 5
373138BX 1-3/8" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000262 1 5
373112BX 1-1/2" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000286 1 1
373134BX 1-3/4" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000316 1 1
373200BX 2" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000330 1 1
373212BX 2-1/2" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000385 1 1
373300BX 3" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000675 1 1

Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

1807367 10" 40T ATB IRWIN MARPLES CIRCULAR SAW BLADE 038548997490 1 1

1807369 10" 60T ATB IRWIN MARPLES CIRCULAR SAW BLADE 038548997513 1 1

1807370 10" 80T HI-ATB IRWIN MARPLES CIRCULAR SAW BLADE 038548997520 1 1

Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

1807383 12" 60T ATB IRWIN MARPLES CIRCULAR SAW BLADE 038548997551 1 1

1807384 12" 80T HI-ATB IRWIN MARPLES CIRCULAR SAW BLADE 038548997568 1 1

Circular Saw Blades and Linear Edge 

Includes Blue Wall

Includes Blue Wall
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4935684 - LINEAR EDGE 36-PIECE PLAN-O-GRAM 6'W X 4'H
Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

372656P5 5-PACK 6" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001344 2 5

372610P5 5-PACK 6" 10TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001696 2 5

372618P5 5-PACK 6" 18TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001337 2 5

372624P5 5-PACK 6" 24TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001511 2 5

372818P5 5-PACK 8" 18TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001399 2 5

372956P5 5-PACK 9" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001429 2 5

372656B 25-PACK 6" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001597 2 1

372618B 25-PACK 6" 18TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001566 2 1

372956B 25-PACK 9" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001719 2 1

373000 PILOT DRILL 024721016577 1 5

373001 3/8" HEX ARBOR FITS HOLE SAWS 9/16" - 1-3/16" 024721016584 1 5

373002 1/2" HEX ARBOR FITS HOLE SAWS 9/16" - 1-3/16" 024721016591 1 5

373003 3/8" HEX ARBOR FIT HOLE SAWS 1-1/4" - 6" 024721016607 1 5

373004 1/2" HEX ARBOR FIT HOLE SAWS 1-1/4" - 6" 024721016614 1 5

373058BX 5/8" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000170 1 5

373034BX 3/4" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000200 1 5

373078BX 7/8" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000224 1 5

373100BX 1" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000231 1 5

373118BX 1-1/8" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000248 1 5

373114BX 1-1/4" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000255 1 5

373138BX 1-3/8" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000262 1 5

373112BX 1-1/2" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000286 1 1

373134BX 1-3/4" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000316 1 1

373200BX 2" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000330 1 1

373212BX 2-1/2" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000385 1 1

373300BX 3" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000675 1 1

30740P3 3-PACK PORTABAND 44-7/8X.020X10/14T 024721088871 1 1

4935428 - BI-METAL RECIPROCATING SAW BLADE 38-PIECE MERCHANDISER
Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

372110 12" 10TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001887 2 5

372156 12" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001801 2 1

372606 6" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721010315 2 5

372606C 6" 6TPI CARBIDE TOOTH RECIP BLADE 024721086754 2 5

372610 6" 10TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001870 2 5

372614 6" 14TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001832 2 5

372618 6" 18TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001795 2 5

372624 6" 24TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001818 2 5

372645F 6" 6TPI CARBIDE FLEAM GROUND RECIP BLADE 024721086693 2 5

372656 5-PACK 6" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001863 2 5

372666 6" 6TPI DEMOLITION RECIP BLADE 024721086716 2 5

372803C 8" 3TPI CARBIDE TOOTH RECIP BLADE 024721065865 2 5

372810 8" 10TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001825 2 5

372818 8" 18TPI RECIP BLADE 024721086723 2 5

372945F 9" 4/5TPI CARBIDE FLEAM GROUND RECIP BLADE 024721086709 2 5

372956 9" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001856 2 5

372960 9" 10TPI DEMOLITION RECIP BLADE 024721010322 2 5

372966 9" 6TPI DEMOLITION RECIP BLADE 024721010339 2 5

4935012 12" 6TPI DEMOLITION RECIP BLADE 024721106599 2 5

Linear Edge

Includes Blue Wall
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3071002M - T-SHANK & U-SHANK JIG SAW 38-PIECE MERCHANDISER

3072007M - RECIPROCATING BLADE 200-PIECE BULK COUNTER TOP MERCHANDISER

3072001M - BI-METAL RECIPROCATING BLADE (SINGLES & 5-PACKS) 36-PIECE MERCHANDISER

Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

3071001 6-PIECE U-SHANK JIG SAW BLADE ASSORTMENT 00024721087126 2 5

3071300 3" 5/32 U-SHANK CARBIDE GRIT JIG SAW BLADE 00024721087119 2 5

3071320 3-1/4" 20TPI U-SHANK JIG SAW BLADE 00024721087072 2 5

3071336 3-1/4" 36TPI U-SHANK JIG SAW BLADE 00024721087089 2 5

3071406 4" 6TPI U-SHANK CARBON FLEAM GROUND JIG SAW BLADE 00024721087096 2 5

3071410 4" 10TPI U-SHANK CARBON MILLED JIG SAW BLADE 00024721087058 2 5

3071410D 4" 10TPI U-SHANK DOWN CUTTING FLEAM GROUND JIG SAW BLADE 00024721088840 2 5

3071412 4" 10TPI U-SHANK CARBON FLEAM GROUND JIG SAW BLADE 00024721087102 2 5

3072001 6-PIECE T-SHANK JIG SAW BLADE ASSORTMENT 00024721087201 2 5

3072300 3" 5/32 T-SHANK CARBIDE GRIT JIG SAW BLADE 00024721087133 2 5

3072320 3" 20TPI T-SHANK JIG SAW BLADE 00024721087164 2 5

3072336 3" 36TPI T-SHANK JIG SAW BLADE 00024721087171 2 5

3072406 4" 6TPI T-SHIANK CARBON FLEAM GROUND JIG SAW BLADE 00024721087188 2 5

3072410 4" 10TPI T-SHANK CARBON MILLED JIG SAW BLADE 00024721087140 2 5

3072410D 4" 10TPI T-SHANK DOWN CUTTING FLEAM GROUND JIG SAW BLADE 00024721088857 2 5

3072412 4" 10TPI T-SHANK CARBON FLEAM GROUND JIG SAW BLADE 00024721087195 2 5

Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

372156B25 12" 6TPI RECIP BLADE BULK PACK 024721088222 25 25

372614B25 6" 14TPI RECIP BLADE BULK PACK 024721088260 25 25

372618B25 6" 18TPI RECIP BLADE BULK PACK 024721088277 25 25

372624B25 6" 24TPI RECIP BLADE BULK PACK 024721088284 25 25

372656B25 6" 6TPI RECIP BLADE BULK PACK 024721088208 25 25

372818B25 8" 18TPI RECIP BLADE BULK PACK 024721088291 25 25

372956B25 9" 6TPI RECIP BLADE BULK PACK 024721088215 25 25

372966B25 9" 6TPI RECIP BLADE BULK PACK 024721088314 25 25

Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

372110 12" 10TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001887 2 5

372156 12" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001801 2 1

372606 6" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721010315 2 5

372606P5 5-PACK 6" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001757 2 5

372610 6" 10TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001870 2 5

372614 6" 14TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001832 2 5

372618 6" 18TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001795 2 5

372624 6" 24TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001818 2 5

372624P5 5-PACK 6" 24TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001511 2 5

372656 5-PACK 6" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001863 2 5

372656P5 5-PACK 6" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001344 2 5

372810 8" 10TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001825 2 5

372810P5 5-PACK 8" 10TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001368 2 5

372956 9" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001856 2 5

372956P5 5-PACK 9" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001429 2 5

372960 9" 10TPI DEMOLITION RECIP BLADE 024721010322 2 5

372966 9" 6TPI DEMOLITION RECIP BLADE 024721010339 2 5

372966P5 5-PACK 9" 6TPI DEMOLITION RECIP BLADE 024721001726 2 5

Linear Edge 
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373005M - BI-METAL HOLE SAW 40-PIECE MERCHANDISER
Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

373000 PILOT DRILL 024721016577 2 5

373001 3/8" HEX ARBOR FITS HOLE SAWS 9/16" - 1-3/16 024721016584 2 5

373002 1/2" HEX ARBOR FITS HOLE SAWS 9/16" - 1-3/16" 024721016591 2 5

373003 3/8" HEX ARBOR FIT HOLE SAWS 1-1/4" - 6" 024721016607 2 5

373004 1/2" HEX ARBOR FIT HOLE SAWS 1-1/4" - 6" 024721016614 2 5

373034BX 3/4" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000200 2 5

373058BX 5/8" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000170 2 5

373078BX 7/8" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000224 2 5

373100BX 1" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000231 2 5

373112BX 1-1/2" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000286 2 1

373114BX 1-1/4" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000255 2 5

373118BX 1-1/8" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000248 2 5

373134BX 1-3/4" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000316 2 1

373138BX 1-3/8" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000262 2 5

373200BX 2" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000330 2 1

373212BX 2-1/2" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000385 2 1

373214BX 2-1/4" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000354 2 1

373218BX 2-1/8" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000347 2 1

373300BX 3" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721000675 2 1

373312BX 3-1/2" BI-METAL HOLE SAW 024721001092 2 1

Linear Edge

372002M - BI-METAL RECIPROCATING BLADE (5-PACKS & 25-PACKS) 36-PIECE MERCHANDISER
Component Description EAN/UPC Merch QTY Reorder QTY

372110P5 5-PACK 12" 10/14TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001580 2 5

372156P5 5-PACK 12" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001542 2 5

372414P5 5-PACK 4" 18TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001849 2 5

372418P5 5-PACK 4" 18TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001764 2 5

372606P5 5-PACK 6" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001757 2 5

372610P5 5-PACK 6" 10TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001696 2 5

372614P5 5-PACK 6" 14TPI RECIP BLADES 024721001351 2 5

372618B 25-PACK 6" 18TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001566 2 1

372618P5 5-PACK 6" 18TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001337 2 5

372624P5 5-PACK 6" 24TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001511 2 5

372656B 25-PACK 6" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001597 2 1

372656P5 5-PACK 6" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001344 2 5

372810B 5-PACK 8" 10TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001702 2 1

372810P5 5-PACK 8" 10TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001368 2 5

372818P5 5-PACK 8" 18TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001399 2 5

372956P5 5-PACK 9" 6TPI RECIP BLADE 024721001429 2 5

372960P5 5-PACK 9" 10TPI DEMOLITION RECIP BLADE 024721001733 2 5

372966P5 5-PACK 9" 6TPI DEMOLITION RECIP BLADE 024721001726 2 5




